 USB / Ethernet / Daisy Chain
Signal Generator SSG-44G-RC
Typical Performance Graphs
 Test Conditions: @ Temperature = 25°C.
-1.5
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Po
w
er
 A
cc
ur
ac
y
[d
B]
Frequency [GHz]
Power deviation from nominal vs. Output Frequency
-35 dBm -30 dBm -25 dBm -20 dBm -15 dBm
-1.5
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Po
w
er
 A
cc
ur
ac
y
[d
B]
Frequency [GHz]
Power deviation from nominal vs. Output Frequency
-10 dBm -5 dBm 0 dBm +5 dBm +10 dBm
-1.5
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
-35.00 -30.00 -25.00 -20.00 -15.00 -10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00
Po
w
er
 A
cc
ur
ac
y
[d
B]
Power [dBm]
Power deviation from nominal vs. Output Power
0.1 GHz 1 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 15 GHz
REV. OR
SSG-44G-RC
231224
Page 1 of 4
 USB / Ethernet / Daisy Chain
Signal Generator SSG-44G-RC
Typical Performance Graphs
 Test Conditions: @ Temperature = 25°C.
-1.5
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
-35.00 -30.00 -25.00 -20.00 -15.00 -10.00 -5.00 0.00 5.00 10.00
Po
w
er
 A
cc
ur
ac
y
[d
B]
Power [dBm]
Power deviation from nominal vs. Output Power
20 GHz 25 GHz 30 GHz 35 GHz 40 GHz
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
0
15
30
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Ha
rm
on
ic
s [
dB
c]
Frequency [GHz]
Harmonics (F2) vs. Output Frequency
-30 dBm -10 dBm 0 dBm
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
0
15
30
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Ha
rm
on
ic
s [
dB
c]
Frequency [GHz]
Harmonics (F3) vs. Output Frequency
-30 dBm -10 dBm 0 dBm
Page 2 of 4
 USB / Ethernet / Daisy Chain
Signal Generator SSG-44G-RC
Typical Performance Graphs
 Test Conditions: @ Temperature = 25°C.
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
0
15
30
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Ha
rm
on
ic
s [
dB
c]
Frequency [GHz]
Sub-Harmonics (F0.5) vs. Output Frequency
-30 dBm -10 dBm 0 dBm
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
0
15
30
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Ha
rm
on
ic
s [
dB
c]
Frequency [GHz]
Sub-Harmonics (F1.5) vs. Output Frequency
-30 dBm -10 dBm 0 dBm
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
0
15
30
Ha
rm
on
ic
s [
dB
c]
Sub-Harmonics (F2.5) vs. Output Frequency
-30 dBm -10 dBm 0 dBm
Frequency [GHz]
Page 3 of 4
 USB / Ethernet / Daisy Chain
Signal Generator SSG-44G-RC
Typical Performance Graphs
 Test Conditions: @ Temperature = 25°C.
Note: No sub-harmonics below 15 GHz.
-120
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Frequency [GHz]
-150
-138
-126
-114
-102
-90
-78
-66
-54
-42
-30
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0
Ph
as
e
N
oi
se
 [d
Bc
/H
z]
Frequency [GHz]
Phase Noise vs. Output Freq. at Frequency Offsets
100 Hz 1 kHz 10 kHz 100 kHz 1 MHz 10 MHz
90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
Sp
ur
io
us
 [d
Bc
]
Spurious vs. Output Frequency @ -5 dBm
-150
-138
-126
-114
-102
-90
-78
-66
-54
-42
-30
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Ph
as
e
N
oi
se
 [d
Bc
/H
z]
Frequency Offset [kHz]
Phase Noise vs. Offset Freq. at Frequency Output
0.1 GHz 1 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 20 GHz 44 GHz
Page 4 of 4